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199202060000
04196

02/06/1992
12:00:00 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, ROBERT 30 482

199811200004
63911

11/20/1998
03:27:56 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORRISON,
DONNY R

199807270002
84901

199901080000
11161

01/08/1999
01:43:40 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GLASS,
TOMMY J

199803160000
89101

199903250001
25871

03/25/1999
01:13:30 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOWZE, PAUL 199805190001
83541

200703280001
38900

03/28/2007
09:37:46 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EDDINS,
GREG

199811200004
63801

199108050002
28340

08/05/1991
12:00:00 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
PAUL A

28 932

199404060001
12801

04/06/1994
03:13:28 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDREWS,
KENNETH D


