Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES; Party Role= Debtor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199202060000 04196	02/06/1992 12:00:00 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, ROBERT	30	482				
199811200004 63911	11/20/1998 03:27:56 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORRISON, DONNY R					199807270002 84901	
199901080000 11161	01/08/1999 01:43:40 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GLASS, TOMMY J					199803160000 89101	
199903250001 25871	03/25/1999 01:13:30 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOWZE, PAUL					199805190001 83541	
200703280001 38900	03/28/2007 09:37:46 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EDDINS, GREG					199811200004 63801	
199108050002 28340	08/05/1991 12:00:00 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, PAUL A	28	932				
199404060001 12801	04/06/1994 03:13:28 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDREWS, KENNETH D						